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BEMTS-F-19-A-546Class Name:

190468
190944
190947
190953
190956
190959
190962
190968
190974
190977
190980
190986
190991
190992
190994
190997
190998
191000
191001
191003
191009
191012
191013
191015
191016
191019
191022
191024
191030
191031
191033

Regid
Hammad Imtiaz
Huzaifa Bin Ali
Pakeeza Saleem
Hamza
Shiza Gulzar
Noor Ul Ain Najeeb
Bakhtiar Ahmd Malik
Athar Nazir
Mahnoor Faisal
Esha Nawaz Khan
Saad Ashraf
Muhammad Haroon Safdar
Muhammad Haris Ibrahim
Waseem Haider
Jamshaid Ali
Usama Riaz
Abu Bakar
Muhammad Usman Sajid
Atta Ur Rehman
Mobeen Malik
Mohammad Saad
Ateeb Javed
Muhammad Usama
Muhammad Aleem
Shah Abdullah Sahibzada
Sana Tahir
Saud Hussain
Muhammad Faraz Ayub
Mariam Ali
Muhammad Amir Hameed
Saim Akbar

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10Plo Name

61 54 51 62 62 85 72 67 57
85 81 81 82 87 85 92 84
92 93 92 92 95 90 90 96
71 69 69 72 68 81 78 85
89 89 93 82 93 77 88 91
88 87 88 89 90 76 89 89
63 55 49 64 62 51 69 76
56 59 59 64 61 65 67 78
74 66 73 67 80 78 84 85
74 74 74 77 78 77 84 83
80 78 79 83 79 80 86 82
86 82 83 84 86 86 84 88
80 77 84 82 92 83 82 95
84 80 82 80 83 79 87 87
76 76 81 72 85 90 83 73
80 73 70 76 83 95 86 84
63 61 68 73 83 68 70 78
72 66 75 69 70 85 76 80
74 73 69 73 61 71 72 83
87 79 81 83 90 91 93 85
62 53 42 68 58 85 70 64
81 79 86 75 87 84 86 79
74 71 75 70 81 69 75 70
63 60 56 68 56 71 71 70
72 66 70 64 70 69 70 81
63 58 53 65 66 72 71 71
71 68 70 72 82 76 82 80
66 61 60 70 67 75 74 76
86 88 88 85 88 80 86 85
61 55 58 54 73 82 71 78
72 74 73 74 81 84 77 69
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BEMTS-F-19-A-546Class Name:

190468
190944
190947
190953
190956
190959
190962
190968
190974
190977
190980
190986
190991
190992
190994
190997
190998
191000
191001
191003
191009
191012
191013
191015
191016
191019
191022
191024
191030
191031
191033

Regid
Hammad Imtiaz
Huzaifa Bin Ali
Pakeeza Saleem
Hamza
Shiza Gulzar
Noor Ul Ain Najeeb
Bakhtiar Ahmd Malik
Athar Nazir
Mahnoor Faisal
Esha Nawaz Khan
Saad Ashraf
Muhammad Haroon Safdar
Muhammad Haris Ibrahim
Waseem Haider
Jamshaid Ali
Usama Riaz
Abu Bakar
Muhammad Usman Sajid
Atta Ur Rehman
Mobeen Malik
Mohammad Saad
Ateeb Javed
Muhammad Usama
Muhammad Aleem
Shah Abdullah Sahibzada
Sana Tahir
Saud Hussain
Muhammad Faraz Ayub
Mariam Ali
Muhammad Amir Hameed
Saim Akbar

 Student Name
PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name
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BEMTS-F-19-A-546Class Name:

191034
191036
191037
191042
191049
191051
191057
191059
191064

Regid
Hammad Nadeem
Hassaan Tufail
Malik Muhammad Saim Raza
Muhammad Haseeb Yasir
Haseeb Shahid
Kaynaat Arif
Abdul Hannan
Hassan Zia
Muhammad Hamza Abbasi

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10Plo Name

79 75 80 76 90 69 83 93
73 68 71 75 72 72 83 77
67 60 62 65 67 75 79 77
91 87 88 89 94 77 92 83
76 71 79 73 86 83 79 87
82 74 83 76 85 90 83 93
88 89 92 88 85 90 85 80
76 68 70 70 79 77 76 82
72 75 71 70 75 67 78 68

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

SNO



ClassWise Cumulative PLO's Attainment Report
Passing Weightage = April 22, 2022 9:55 AM

Air University 

Automation Department

50 %

 4 / 4

BEMTS-F-19-A-546Class Name:

191034
191036
191037
191042
191049
191051
191057
191059
191064

Regid
Hammad Nadeem
Hassaan Tufail
Malik Muhammad Saim Raza
Muhammad Haseeb Yasir
Haseeb Shahid
Kaynaat Arif
Abdul Hannan
Hassan Zia
Muhammad Hamza Abbasi

 Student Name
PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

62
80
74
79
80
78
83
87
76

Attnt Attnt
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Status Status
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

SNO


