

April 22, 2022 9:55 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-19-A-546

	Plo Name		PLO-01 PLO		PLC	-O-02 PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-08		PLO-09		PLO-10		
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	190468	Hammad Imtiaz	61	PASS	54	PASS	51	PASS	62	PASS	62	PASS	85	PASS	72	PASS	67	PASS	57	PASS
2	190944	Huzaifa Bin Ali	85	PASS	81	PASS	81	PASS	82	PASS	87	PASS		'	85	PASS	92	PASS	84	PASS
3	190947	Pakeeza Saleem	92	PASS	93	PASS	92	PASS	92	PASS	95	PASS			90	PASS	90	PASS	96	PASS
4	190953	Hamza	71	PASS	69	PASS	69	PASS	72	PASS	68	PASS			81	PASS	78	PASS	85	PASS
5	190956	Shiza Gulzar	89	PASS	89	PASS	93	PASS	82	PASS	93	PASS			77	PASS	88	PASS	91	PASS
6	190959	Noor Ul Ain Najeeb	88	PASS	87	PASS	88	PASS	89	PASS	90	PASS			76	PASS	89	PASS	89	PASS
7	190962	Bakhtiar Ahmd Malik	63	PASS	55	PASS	49	FAIL	64	PASS	62	PASS			51	PASS	69	PASS	76	PASS
8	190968	Athar Nazir	56	PASS	59	PASS	59	PASS	64	PASS	61	PASS			65	PASS	67	PASS	78	PASS
9	190974	Mahnoor Faisal	74	PASS	66	PASS	73	PASS	67	PASS	80	PASS			78	PASS	84	PASS	85	PASS
10	190977	Esha Naw az Khan	74	PASS	74	PASS	74	PASS	77	PASS	78	PASS			77	PASS	84	PASS	83	PASS
11	190980	Saad Ashraf	80	PASS	78	PASS	79	PASS	83	PASS	79	PASS			80	PASS	86	PASS	82	PASS
12	190986	Muhammad Haroon Safdar	86	PASS	82	PASS	83	PASS	84	PASS	86	PASS			86	PASS	84	PASS	88	PASS
13	190991	Muhammad Haris Ibrahim	80	PASS	77	PASS	84	PASS	82	PASS	92	PASS			83	PASS	82	PASS	95	PASS
14	190992	Waseem Haider	84	PASS	80	PASS	82	PASS	80	PASS	83	PASS			79	PASS	87	PASS	87	PASS
15	190994	Jamshaid Ali	76	PASS	76	PASS	81	PASS	72	PASS	85	PASS			90	PASS	83	PASS	73	PASS
16	190997	Usama Riaz	80	PASS	73	PASS	70	PASS	76	PASS	83	PASS			95	PASS	86	PASS	84	PASS
17	190998	Abu Bakar	63	PASS	61	PASS	68	PASS	73	PASS	83	PASS			68	PASS	70	PASS	78	PASS
18	191000	Muhammad Usman Sajid	72	PASS	66	PASS	75	PASS	69	PASS	70	PASS			85	PASS	76	PASS	80	PASS
19	191001	Atta Ur Rehman	74	PASS	73	PASS	69	PASS	73	PASS	61	PASS			71	PASS	72	PASS	83	PASS
20	191003	Mobeen Malik	87	PASS	79	PASS	81	PASS	83	PASS	90	PASS			91	PASS	93	PASS	85	PASS
21	191009	Mohammad Saad	62	PASS	53	PASS	42	FAIL	68	PASS	58	PASS			85	PASS	70	PASS	64	PASS
22	191012	Ateeb Javed	81	PASS	79	PASS	86	PASS	75	PASS	87	PASS			84	PASS	86	PASS	79	PASS
23	191013	Muhammad Usama	74	PASS	71	PASS	75	PASS	70	PASS	81	PASS			69	PASS	75	PASS	70	PASS
24	191015	Muhammad Aleem	63	PASS	60	PASS	56	PASS	68	PASS	56	PASS			71	PASS	71	PASS	70	PASS
25	191016	Shah Abdullah Sahibzada	72	PASS	66	PASS	70	PASS	64	PASS	70	PASS			69	PASS	70	PASS	81	PASS
26	191019	Sana Tahir	63	PASS	58	PASS	53	PASS	65	PASS	66	PASS			72	PASS	71	PASS	71	PASS
27	191022	Saud Hussain	71	PASS	68	PASS	70	PASS	72	PASS	82	PASS			76	PASS	82	PASS	80	PASS
28	191024	Muhammad Faraz Ayub	66	PASS	61	PASS	60	PASS	70	PASS	67	PASS		Ī	75	PASS	74	PASS	76	PASS
29	191030	Mariam Ali	86	PASS	88	PASS	88	PASS	85	PASS	88	PASS			80	PASS	86	PASS	85	PASS
30	191031	Muhammad Amir Hameed	61	PASS	55	PASS	58	PASS	54	PASS	73	PASS		Ī	82	PASS	71	PASS	78	PASS
31	191033	Saim Akbar	72	PASS	74	PASS	73	PASS	74	PASS	81	PASS			84	PASS	77	PASS	69	PASS

Automation Department 1 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:55 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-19-A-546

		Plo Name	PLO	D-11	PLC)-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	190468	Hammad Imtiaz	90	PASS	80	PASS
2	190944	Huzaifa Bin Ali			71	PASS
3	190947	Pakeeza Saleem			97	PASS
4	190953	Hamza			76	PASS
5	190956	Shiza Gulzar			86	PASS
6	190959	Noor Ul Ain Najeeb			77	PASS
7	190962	Bakhtiar Ahmd Malik			73	PASS
8	190968	Athar Nazir			77	PASS
9	190974	Mahnoor Faisal			78	PASS
10	190977	Esha Naw az Khan			75	PASS
11	190980	Saad Ashraf			79	PASS
12	190986	Muhammad Haroon Safdar			89	PASS
13	190991	Muhammad Haris Ibrahim			79	PASS
14	190992	Waseem Haider			78	PASS
15	190994	Jamshaid Ali			78	PASS
16	190997	Usama Riaz			73	PASS
17	190998	Abu Bakar			72	PASS
18	191000	Muhammad Usman Sajid			79	PASS
19	191001	Atta Ur Rehman			78	PASS
20	191003	Mobeen Malik			90	PASS
21	191009	Mohammad Saad			63	PASS
22	191012	Ateeb Javed			82	PASS
23	191013	Muhammad Usama			69	PASS
24	191015	Muhammad Aleem			69	PASS
25	191016	Shah Abdullah Sahibzada			81	PASS
26	191019	Sana Tahir			78	PASS
27	191022	Saud Hussain			80	PASS
28	191024	Muhammad Faraz Ayub			62	PASS
29	191030	Mariam A li			76	PASS
30	191031	Muhammad Amir Hameed			77	PASS
31	191033	Saim Akbar			67	PASS

Automation Department 2 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:55 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-19-A-546

	Plo Name		PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-08		PLO-09		PLO-10	
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status																
32	191034	Hammad Nadeem	79	PASS	75	PASS	80	PASS	76	PASS	90	PASS			69	PASS	83	PASS	93	PASS
33	191036	Hassaan Tufail	73	PASS	68	PASS	71	PASS	75	PASS	72	PASS			72	PASS	83	PASS	77	PASS
34	191037	Malik Muhammad Saim Raza	67	PASS	60	PASS	62	PASS	65	PASS	67	PASS			75	PASS	79	PASS	77	PASS
35	191042	Muhammad Haseeb Yasir	91	PASS	87	PASS	88	PASS	89	PASS	94	PASS			77	PASS	92	PASS	83	PASS
36	191049	Haseeb Shahid	76	PASS	71	PASS	79	PASS	73	PASS	86	PASS			83	PASS	79	PASS	87	PASS
37	191051	Kaynaat Arif	82	PASS	74	PASS	83	PASS	76	PASS	85	PASS			90	PASS	83	PASS	93	PASS
38	191057	Abdul Hannan	88	PASS	89	PASS	92	PASS	88	PASS	85	PASS			90	PASS	85	PASS	80	PASS
39	191059	Hassan Zia	76	PASS	68	PASS	70	PASS	70	PASS	79	PASS			77	PASS	76	PASS	82	PASS
40	191064	Muhammad Hamza Abbasi	72	PASS	75	PASS	71	PASS	70	PASS	75	PASS			67	PASS	78	PASS	68	PASS

Automation Department 3 / 4

AIR UNIVERSITY

April 22, 2022 9:55 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-19-A-546

		Plo Name	PLO	D-11	PLC)-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
32	191034	Hammad Nadeem			62	PASS
33	191036	Hassaan Tufail			80	PASS
34	191037	Malik Muhammad Saim Raza			74	PASS
35	191042	Muhammad Haseeb Yasir			79	PASS
36	191049	Haseeb Shahid			80	PASS
37	191051	Kaynaat Arif			78	PASS
38	191057	Abdul Hannan			83	PASS
39	191059	Hassan Zia			87	PASS
40	191064	Muhammad Hamza Abbasi			76	PASS

Automation Department 4 / 4